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ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

57 WILLIAMSON       19  
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JRD

MSK

SLD

02/01/2013

SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

STATION

169+30.00

209+51.50

348+47.10

1461+04.83

226+30.00

166+50.00

209+51.50

348+47.10

224+95.00

226+30.00

186+70.00

224+95.00

172+50.00

STATION / LOCATION

STATION

209+50.00

347+05.54

419+77.93

1476+00.00

231+50.00

209+50.00

347+05.54

409+51.00

230+74.00

231+50.00

1476+00.00

230+74.00

409+51.00

TOTAL

LOC.

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

RT

RT

MARKING

(FOOT)

160

552

284

60

20

172

548

244

24

52

2468

60

2356

7,000

REMARKS

N.B. INSIDE EDGE LINE (SOLID)

N.B. INSIDE EDGE LINE (SOLID)

N.B. INSIDE EDGE LINE (SOLID)

N.B. INSIDE EDGE LINE (SOLID)

N.B. OUTSIDE EDGE LINE (SOLID)

S.B. INSIDE EDGE LINE (SOLID)

S.B. INSIDE EDGE LINE (SOLID)

S.B. INSIDE EDGE LINE (SOLID)

S.B. OUTSIDE EDGE LINE (SOLID)

N.B. CENTER-OUTSIDE (SKIP-DASH)

N.B. CENTER-INSIDE (SKIP-DASH)

S.B. CENTER-OUTSIDE (SKIP-DASH)

S.B. CENTER-INSIDE (SKIP-DASH)

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER SCHEDULE

STATION

174+95.00

185+70.00

209+51.50

228+06.39

228+15.68

229+05.55

348+47.10

1461+04.83

226+30.00

229+14.84

172+50.00

177+71.41

180+49.21

209+51.50

227+35.16

227+44.45

228+43.61

348+47.10

224+95.00

228+34.32

226+30

224+95

STATION

176+56.00

209+50.00

228+06.39

229+05.55

229+14.84

347+05.54

419+77.93

1476+00.00

228+15.68

231+50.00

177+71.41

180+49.21

209+50.00

227+44.45

228+34.32

228+43.61

347+05.54

409+51.00

227+35.16

230+74.00

231+50

230+74

TOTALS

LOCATION

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

RT

RAISED

REFLECTIVE

PAVEMENT 

MARKER

(EACH)

4

29

24

148

90

19

3

3

7

37

23

149

77

4

3

620

RAISED

REFLECTIVE

PAVEMENT

MARKER

(BRIDGE)

(EACH)

2

2

4

2

2

12

RAISED

REFLECTIVE

PAVEMENT

MARKER

REMOVAL

(EACH)

7

7

14

INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION

STATION / LOCATON

F.A.I. 57

181+50

196+98

220+01

232+00

241+29

251+31

261+20

273+00

282+25

294+30

306+64

315+32

327+01

333+29

349+00

367+71

374+11

386+66

1461+87

TOTALS

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

INLET AND

PIPE

PROTECTION

(EACH)

1

3

3

3

1

1

3

3

1

3

3

1

3

3

3

1

3

3

1

43

GUARDRAIL SCHEDULE

STA.

165+77.20

175+91.23

180+18.45

180+48.42

226+74.41

227+23.32

229+19.65

228+70.74

254+82.49

255+00.53

346+77.08

363+24.78

363+37.30

224+99.11

225+48.02

227+99.51

228+48.42

252+69.93

344+68.30

361+40.81

373+30.64

401+54.37

165+88

175+84

180+18

180+48

228+22

228+12

255+00

363+26

222+83

226+04

STATION   /  LOCATION

STA.

169+20.95

178+92.79

182+87.19

183+90.57

228+01.58

228+50.49

231+50.89

231+01.98

257+44.99

258+31.77

350+56.11

366+68.53

365+74.80

227+30.35

227+79.26

229+26.68

229+75.59

255+32.43

348+47.65

363+78.30

375+30.64

403+66.87

169+23

178+93

182+76

183+89

232+66

232+94

258+29

366+66

228+28

228+58

SIDE

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT 

LT 

LT 

LT 

LT 

LT 

LT 

LT 

RT

RT

TOTALS

STEEL PLATE

BEAM

GUARDRAIL,

TYPE A,

6 FOOT

POSTS

(FOOT)

237.5

275.0

175.0

250.0

100.0

100.0

137.5

137.5

200.0

225.0

175.0

237.5

175.0

137.5

137.5

100.0

100.0

200.0

175.0

175.0

137.5

150.0

3737.5

GUARDRAIL

MARKERS,

TYPE A

(EACH)

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

88

TRAFFIC

BARRIER

TERMINAL,

TYPE 1

(SPECIAL)

TANGENT

(EACH)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

 

 

1

1

1

1

1

17

TRAFFIC

BARRIER

TERMINAL

TYPE 2

(EACH)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

13

TRAFFIC

BARRIER

TERMINAL

TYPE 5

(EACH)

1

1

1

1

1

5

TRAFFIC

BARRIER

TERMINAL

TYPE 6

(EACH)

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

TRAFFIC

BARRIER

TERMINAL

TYPE 6B

(EACH)

1

1

1

3

TERMINAL

MARKER

DIRECT

APPLIED

(EACH)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

17

HOT-MIX

ASPHALT

STABILIZATION

6" AT STEEL

PLATE BEAM

GUARD RAIL

(SQ YD)

117.36

100.72

92.36

117.36

42.39

42.39

79.86

79.86

90.28

113.19

129.12

117.36

81.95

79.86

79.86

42.39

42.39

90.28

129.23

81.94

69.45

73.61

1893

GUARDRAIL

REMOVAL

(FOOT)

335

309

257

342

445

482

329

340

545

257

3641


